Procedure file

Basic information

CNS - Consultation procedure

Regulation

2006/0162(CNS)

Beef and veal: marketing of the meat of animals aged twelve months or less

Subject
3.10.05.01 Meat

Key events
08/09/2006

12/10/2006

24/01/2007

25/01/2007

13/03/2007

14/03/2007

11/06/2007

11/06/2007

22/06/2007

Legislative proposal published

Committee referral announced in
Parliament

Vote in committee

Committee report tabled for plenary, 1st
reading/single reading

Debate in Parliament

Decision by Parliament

Act adopted by Council after consultation
of Parliament

End of procedure in Parliament

Final act published in Official Journal

Procedure completed

COM(2006)0487

AB-0006/2007

i

T6-0068/2007

Summary

Summary

Summary


http://www.europarl.europa.eu/registre/docs_autres_institutions/commission_europeenne/com/2006/0487/COM_COM(2006)0487_EN.pdf
https://eur-lex.europa.eu/smartapi/cgi/sga_doc?smartapi!celexplus!prod!DocNumber&lg=EN&type_doc=COMfinal&an_doc=2006&nu_doc=487
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/A-6-2007-0006_EN.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/EN&reference=20070313&type=CRE
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/TA-6-2007-0068_EN.html

